		05	-02-2000				
FORM PT (Rev 6-93 S&H 8/94	0-1596 1 4-13-00				U.S. DEPA	RTMENT OF COMME atent and Trademark O	
	ionorable Commissioner of Patent	s and . 10	1340862	document	s or copy thereof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(ie						
	(1) Akira SAKAI (2) Yuichi ARITA	-7	(3) (4)	Tatsuro SHIMA Tsukasa TENM		68 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 1	
2.	Name and address of recei	ving party(ies):				3.5	
-	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka Nakahara-ku, Kawa Kanagawa 211-858	4-chome asaki-shi	9,5491	68		10511	
3.	Nature of conveyance:						
	X Assignment Security Ag Other:	greement	Merge	er ge of Name 			
	Execution Date(s): March	30 <u>, 2000</u>					
4.	Application number(s) or pa	atent number(s):					
	(b) The title is: DESIG APPARATUS AND FOR CAUSING A S	(s) of the application N SUPPORT APPA COMPUTER-READ COMPUTER TO SUI	is/are: March 3 RATUS, DEVICE ABLE RECORD PPORT CAD SY	E ENVIRONMEN DING MEDIUM RI	ECORDED WITH	SSESSMENT H A PROGRA	
	This document is being filed (a) Patent Application (b) Patent No(s).	d after filing of the ap No(s)/, f , issued	iled	; or			
5 .	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:						
	STAAS & HALSEY Attention: H. J. Sta 700 Eleventh Stree Washington, D.C.	as t N.W., Suite 500	Our D	ocket: 1614.1048	B/HJS		
6.	Total number of application		ed: <u>1</u>				
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00					
	X Enclosed Authorized	to be charged to de	posit account.				
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3 (Attach duplicate copy of the	935 (Any underpay is page if paying by (ment is authoriz deposit account	ed to be charged)	to this Deposit A	Account)	
95/2000	MATERIE PROPERTIES PORTATION.	1					
FC:581	To the best of my knowns true copy of the original doc	Mend belief, the fore cument	egoing informati	on is true and cor	rect and any ett	ached copy is	
	H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22	2.010	M	Szav	April '	13, 2000	
	Name of Person Signi		9 ignat	ture	Date		
			_		attachmente a		
			of pages compr of use this space	ising cover sheet	, attacimiento, a	na aocument:	

PATENT REEL: 010735 FRAME: 0742

r sells, as			
, sells, as			
sells as			
eelle. ee			
sells, as			
sells, as			
sella. se			
PARAT			
CAUSI			
of the U			
(Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)			
Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when			
nd enforce said Lett proceed rs, included produced			
a proces			
Vitness (e			
<i>e</i>			
Turi like			
ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			
<i>ட்ட</i> e			
iii ii ii e e			
<i>ட்ட</i> e			
e e was			
ion, said and AS			

RECORDED: 04/13/2000

PATENT REEL: 010735 FRAME: 0743